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EASTERN MAORI—continued.
Candidates. Candidates.
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Gisborne
Greytown
Kahutara
Martinborough
Gladstone
Masterton
Okautete
Taueru
Mataikona
Te Kohunui
Hamua
Porangahau
Ohanga
Tahoraiti
Takapau
Waipawa
Te Hauke
Tikokino
Hastings
Waimarama
Kohupatiki
Omahu
Moteo
Tongoio
Petane
Maraokakaho
Te Haroto
Mohaka
Wairoa
Tuhara
Te Reinga
Tiniroto
Te Mataniho
Ramato
Kokako, Waikaremoana
Wbakaki
Nuhaka
Opoutama
Muriwai
Waerengaahika
Te Karaka
Whakato
Ormond
Waerengaokuri
Whatatutu
Waimata
Whangara
Tolago Bay
Tuarua
Paetawa
Tokomaru
Whareponga
Hiruharama
Waipiro
Takapau Station (Waipiro)
Pakihiroa

92
7
7

13
25
67
27
18
7

28
19
16
5

66
22

100
31
10
76
34

7
23
36
15
15
8

14
86

123
39
58
12
18

31
24
4

96
57
18
17

64
94
33
37
68
20
84

111
11
39

120
23
83
56
63
31

161
49
37

103
67
32

103
143
38
53
26
41
46
45
53
35
77
56
54

146
34
18
63

17
19
4
7
9
7

15

109
26
11

20
34
74
42
18
7

31
20
17
15
74
47

128
41
36

137
50
16
69
71
33
28
22
34
86

211
39
58
12
21
62
47
27

163
66
65
23
68

106
38
38
70
24
85

124
11
39

123
23
83
58
64
31

161
49
38

103
67
32

103
147
38
53
26
92
47
45
58
59
94
56
62

169
59
78
75

Brought forward
Otamauru
Taneatua
Maraenui
Ruatahuna
Maungapohatu
Te Teko
Tuwhare (Rangitahi, Whirinaki)
Matata
Maketu
Te Matai
Mourea
Te Waiti (Rotoiti)
Waitahanui
Mokai
Tapuaeharuru
Rotorua
Maroa
Te Ngae
Te Awahou
Mokoia
Waiotapu
Waiohau
Te Whaiti
Ohauaterangi
Oputao
Ohaki
Tarukenga
Horohoro
Motiti Island

3,788
10
20
34
18
49
35

5
29
60

121
60
51
10
12
4

134
30
30
26
30
17

47
IS
12

25
8

18
18
21

998
32
17

10
4

62
32
85
35
54
10
46
29

6
14

145
26
14
7
1

21
9

10
2
3
6

41
9
2

4,786
42
37
34
28
53
97
37

114
95

175-
70
97
39
18
18

279
56
44
3a
31
38
56
28
14

28
14

59
27
23

3
1
1

10
8

25
28
10
26
01
16
9

46
35
18
13
14

20

88

Total .. 4,740 1,730 6,470
3
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Tuparoa
Reporua
Tikapa
Waiomatatitini
Kahukura
Horoera
Rangitukia
Araroa
Hick's Bay
Raukokore
Whangaparoa
Poroporo
Te Kaha
Whakaruru
Omaio
Te Rewarewa
Tauarau
Torere

Tuahiwi
Wairau
Haveloek
Okoha
Waikawa
Motueka
Takaka
Westport
Hokitika
Mangamaunu
Port Levy
Wainui
Taumutu
Rapaki
Wairewa
Morven
Waitaki North
Taieri Ferry
Moeraki
Otakou
Waikouaiti
Arowhenua
Campbelltown
Oraka
The Neck
Reomoana
Whangarae
Omihi
Jacob's River
Ruapuke
Fortrose
Riverton
Waewao Bay

39
16
11

10

7
5
1

18
3
4

12
21
10
14
7
6

28
10
36
34

4
15
16

1
6
8

70
16

15
31
11
17
5

11
10
9
5

10
8

23
5
2
2
5

19
2

18
5

16
1

6
4

2

3

2

5

Ill
32
11
15
44
11
24
10
12

28
14
9

22
29
34
19
14
8

33
32
38
53
11

32
17
7

11
8
7

12
5
4

13

3

51 1
2
1

5
24
17

Omarumutu
Opotiki
Oniwa .. ...
Te Waimana
Whakatane

8
23
25
60
12

4
4
3
5

7
8
1
1

8

3,788 998 4,786 Total 358 351 21 730
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